
Chamarajanagar- Mysuru Passenger (UnReserved)/56203 - Pass - SWR 
KRNU/Konanur to NBU/Narasambudhi 
0h 12m - 12 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CMNR Chamarajanagar 10:40 0 1 0 73 504 SWR
2 BDGP Badanaguppe 10:49 10:50 1m 1 1 11 54 756 SWR
3 KRNU Konanur 10:54 10:55 1m 0 1 15 61 747 SWR
4 KVE Kavalande 11:00 11:01 1m 1 1 20 66 731 SWR
5 NBU Narasambudhi 11:07 11:08 1m 1 1 26 24 702 SWR
6 CGHD Chinnadagudi Hundi 11:13 11:14 1m 1 1 28 28 684 SWR
7 NTW Nanjangud Town 11:29 11:30 1m 0 1 35 29 653 SWR
8 SJPM Sujata Puram Halt 11:34 11:35 1m 1 1 37 66 660 SWR
9 TXM Tandavapura 11:39 11:40 1m 1 1 42 44 680 SWR
10 KDO Kadakola 11:44 11:45 1m 0 1 45 53 699 SWR
11 AP Ashokapuram 11:57 11:58 1m 0 1 55 54 741 SWR
12 CMJ Chamarajapuram 12:01 12:02 1m 1 1 58 5 760 SWR
13 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 12:30 0 1 60 - 759 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (14:16)

May 01 2024 (14:16)

1

1


